L&L Luce&Light
1 4 9
2700K2200K 3000K 4000K 2700K2200K 3000K 4000K 2700K2200K 3000K 4000K
COLORADO 2.0
3000K, 41W, 12°
diffuseelliptical
narrow medium wide
RECESSED,

60000h L80 B10 (Ta 25° C)
body in anticorodal aluminium, bracket in stainless
steel screen in grey-serigraphed and transparent,
tempered extra-clear glass
caps in technopolymer
integral 120-277VAC
surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground)
see accessories page
two brackets with two pivot points for accurate adjustment
Casambi-compatible version, controllable with the
Casambi app, available on request
18.30 lbs 22.05 lbs
Designplan | L&L Luce&Light
3.98" 3.98"
Outer casing Outer casing
COLORADO 1.0 WCCA10A0T - 26.32"
COLORADO 1.1 WCCA11A0T - 38.13"
COLORADO 1.2 WCCA12A0T - 49.94"
COLORADO 2.0 WCCA20A0F - 25.06"
COLORADO 2.1 WCCA21A0F - 36.87"
COLORADO 2.2 WCCA22A0F - 48.68"
COLORADO 4.0 WCCA10A0T - 26.32"
COLORADO 4.1 WCCA11A0T - 38.13"
COLORADO 4.2 WCCA12A0T - 49.94"
COLORADO 5.0 WCCA20A0F - 25.06"